Particle Physics Division
ES&H QUALIFIED CONSTRUCTION TASK MANAGERS AND COORDINATORS (TM/CCs)
Approved List — 01/01/2012 through 12/31/2012

The below listed persons are trained and qualified as competent persons to perform task manager and construction coordination work for the type of
construction indicated.

TM/CC ID Employee Email General Rigging/ Electrical/ Mechanical/ Excavation
Employee Name Number Address Construction Millwright | Electronic (3) | Piping/ HVAC Comments
(1) (2) (C)) (%)
Allen, Dervin 6220N dervin@al.cov X X X
Bell, John 4597N bell@fnal.gov X X
Chappa, Steve S695N chappa@thal.gov X New
Chyllo, John 3531IN chyllo@fnal.gov X X
Featherston, David 15291N dfeather@fnal.eov X X
Featherston, Dwight 5705N teatherston@fnal.gov X X X
Huey, Steve 12454N shuey(@fnal.cov X X
Kephart, Karen 3119N karenk@tnal.gov X X X
Martin, Tim 6873N tmartin(@fhal.gov X X
Moorhouse, Bill 5856N billmoor@fnal.gov X X X X
Nelson, Leonard 5172N Inelsonf@fnal.gov X X
Noe, William 2132N X X X
Olszanowski, Tom 2136N tao ; X X X
Shaddix, Wayne 12722N shaddix@tnal.gov X X
Simon, Pete 2972N pgs(@fnal.gov X X X
Voirin, John 4940N voirin@tnal.gov X X X
Electrical Coordinator(s) (As defined in the Fermilab ES&H Manual 5042):
Steve Chappa
Dwight Featherston
Tim Martin
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(1) Includes laborers, carpentry, painting, drywall, insulation, plumbing, demolition, excavations not requiring entry, etc., etc

(2) Includes heavy rigging, iron workers, welding, millwright work.

(3) Includes electrical power distribution (less than 600 Volts), equipment connection, control wiring, confined space.

(4) Includes pipe fitting, sheet metal, heating, mechanical insulation, welding, air conditioning, equipment installation work, confined space.
(5) Includes excavations requiring entry and shoring systems.



